
Gymnastics
& Tumbling 
Skill Clinics

Summer 2024

Handstands
Monday, June 24 from 2-3 pm

Register by Thursday, June 20

Cartwheels
Monday, July 1 from 2-3 pm

Register by Thursday, June 27

Roundoffs
Monday, July 8 from 2-3 pm

Register by Tuesday, July 2

Pullovers
Monday, July 15 from 2-3 pm
Register by Thursday, July 11

Kickovers
Monday, July 22 from 2-3 pm
Register by Thursday, July 18

Back Handsprings
Monday, July 29 from 2-3 pm
Register by Thursday, July 25

Clinics are a great way to dedicate focused attention on a 
particular skill with Gem City’s deep knowledge pool.

Details:
•	 $25 per clinic
•	 Pre-registration required
•	 Open to ages 6-18 

•	 Both members and 
nonmembers welcome

•	 Signed waiver and payment 
must be completed each week

Pre-registration required
$25, Ages 6-18 

MyGemCity.com217.224.8491


